Specialized technical training courses,

b. Site specific simulator final training in 1985.

6. License qualifications and staffing on Unit 3 will assure six-shift rotation.

As of September 26, 1983

E. Test-Program Status.

1. As of October 10, 1983, forty (40) of two-hundred and twenty-two (222)
turnovers have been completed.

2. As of October 1, 1983, startup testing was 6.8% complete.

3. Startup manpower schedule curves are shown on Figures 11 and 12.

+,

i

As of September 26, 1983

II. SUMMARY
.

A. Scheduling Philosophy and the Meaning of Negative Slack.